Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking

~N o o WN P

Team

Berkshire

Kent

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Competition Results

Colour
Black
Navy
Yellow
White
Green
Red

Sky Blue

Score
458
439
419
411
393
379
357

OR
28
30
22
26
18
24
20

1+1
30
24
22
28
20
26
18

4x1
30
22
28
24
26
20
18

Venue:

The Triangle
P6 ou HR
26 28 28
18 30 24
22 22 30
24 24 22
28 18 26
30 20 20
20 26 18

GP
28
26
22
24
30
18
20

2+2
29
20
29
26
18
24
22

MR
26
30
28
22
24
18
20

BT
28
30
26
24
22
18
20

CP
23
29
26
29
23
20
18

Date

11 Feb 2017
J SB SLJ STJ
27 28 30 26
20 25 28 28
30 20 26 20
18 22 24 22
24 18 18 30
27 30 20 24
22 25 22 18

TT
19
25
19
25
28
22
30



Team Results

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team Colour
Berkshire Black
Kent Navy
Surrey Yellow
Oxfordshire White
Buckinghamshire Green
Hampshire Red
Sussex Sky Blue
Name

1 Cameron Knight

2 Ejike Nwachuka

2 Ejike Nwachuka

3 Freddie Fenton

3 Freddie Fenton

4 Hal Rust-D'Eye

5 Jacob Issacs

5 Jacob Issacs

6 Jayden Goldsworthy

7 Jayden Meghoma

7 Jayden Meghoma

8 Kalonji Odle

9 Noah Barrows

9 Noah Barrows

10 Philip Oladunjoye
11 Reuben Jones
12 Robert Bis'hia

12 Robert Bis'hia

13 Ruben Metcalfe
14 Shane Ntettou
14 Shane Ntettou

Score
458
439
419
411
393
379
357

Event
STJ
BT
CP
J
SB
VJ
BT
VJ
TT
SB
TT
SB
CP
VJ
SLJ
STJ

STJ
SLJ
BT

SLJ

OR
28
30
22
26
18
24
20

1+1  4x1

30
24
22
28
20
26
18

Perfl
5.94
15
6.50

60
42
13
50

58

53
7.00
39
2.04
5.97
12
5.62
0.00
10
1.97

30
22
28
24
26
20
18

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
26 28 28 28
18 30 24 26
22 22 30 22
24 24 22 24
28 18 26 30
30 20 20 18
20 26 18 20

Perf2 Perf3

6.22 5.88

6 15

6.75 6.25

13 14

43 44

11 4

49 54

2 0

3 0

7.25 7.50

40 40

2.01 2.03

5.98 5.44

15 13

5.78 5.88

1.92 1.87

15 14

1.77 2.04

Berkshire (black)

2+2 MR

29
20
29
26
18
24
22

Perf4

15

12

15

26
30
28
22
24
18
20

BT
28
30
26
24
22
18
20

CP
23
29
26
29
23
20
18

Best
6.22

51

6.75

14
60
44
40
54

9
58

6
53

7.50

40

2.04
5.98

15

5.88
1.92

54

2.04

Date
11 Feb 2017

J SB SLJ STJ
27 28 30 26
20 25 28 28
30 20 26 20
18 22 24 22
24 18 18 30
27 30 20 24
22 25 22 18

Ranking

5

7=

10

6

1=

11

10

1

5=

5=

12=

14=

4

16

3

7

4

9

10

4

4

TT
19
25
19
25
28
22
30



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team Colour
Berkshire Black
Kent Navy
Surrey Yellow
Oxfordshire White
Buckinghamshire Green
Hampshire Red
Sussex Sky Blue
Name
1 Ethan Perry
2 Thomas Shipley
2 Thomas Shipley
3 Conrad Gyan
3 Conrad Gyan
4 Daniel Ayodele
4 Daniel Ayodele
5 Sam Duncanson-Hinter
5 Sam Duncanson-Hinter
6 Kian Russell
7 Kobe Sinclair-Linton
7 Kobe Sinclair-Linton
8 Alex Evora-Dinane
8 Alex Evora-Dinane
9 Ashlay Samson
9 Ashlay Samson
10 Eashan Leal
10 Eashan Leal
11 Edward Barber
12 Joshua Stephens
12 Joshua Stephens

Team Results

Score

458
439
419
411
393
379
357

Event

TT
SB
SLJ
BT
STJ
CP
STJ
BT
SLJ
J
CP
SLJ
SB
VJ
BT
TT
J
VJ
STJ
SB
VJ

OR
28
30
22
26
18
24
20

1+1 4
30
24
22
28
20
26
18

Perfl

49
1.55

5.70
6.50
6.04
15
0.00
13
7.25
1.94
48
41

44
6.88
50
43

x1
30
22
28
24
26
20
18

Buckinghamshire (green)

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
26 28 28 28
18 30 24 26
22 22 30 22
24 24 22 24
28 18 26 30
30 20 20 18
20 26 18 20
Perf2 Perf3
2 1
1.51 1.56
15 2
5.82 5.84
6.75 7.00
6.44 6.54
5 15
1.65 0.00
12 11
6.75 7.25
2.08 2.05
43 40
15 7
2 1
0 14
45 41
6.92 7.16
44 47

242 MR
29 26
20 30
29 28
26 22
18 24
24 18
22 20
Perf4

2
9
15
5
2

BT
28
30
26
24
22
18
20

CP
23
29
26
29
23
20
18

Best

9
49

1.56

27

5.84
7.00
6.54

50

1.65

13

7.25
2.08

48
43
33

9
14
45

7.16

50
a7

Date
11 Feb 2017
J SB SLJ STJ
27 28 30 26
20 25 28 28
30 20 26 20
18 22 24 22
24 18 18 30
27 30 20 24
22 25 22 18
Ranking
5=
19
21
15
11
8
2
9
20
9
5
2
20=
13
13
7
9
1
17=
8

TT
19
25
19
25
28
22
30



Competition:

Team Results

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Berkshire
2 Kent
3  Surrey
4  Oxfordshire
5  Buckinghamshire
6 Hampshire
7  Sussex
Name
1 Billy Brackley
2 Ollie Miell
3 Bradley Whitlock
3 Bradley Whitlock
4  Freddie Thurgood
4  Freddie Thurgood
5 Travis Scottow
5 Travis Scottow
6 Sam Mballa
7 Euan Holm
8 Jago Evison
9 Henry Rattray
10 Lukas Rose
11 Alfie Jay
11 Alfie Jay
12 James Warne
12 James Warne
13 Jon Pepin
14 George Lambert

George Lambert
Nathaniel Lamb

Colour
Black
Navy
Yellow
White
Green
Red

Sky Blue

Score

Event
STJ
STJ
BT
SLJ
SB
STJ
J
SB
SLJ
VJ
CP
BT
SLJ
TT
VJ
BT
CP
SB
TT
VJ
J

458
439
419
411
393
379
357

OR
28
30
22
26
18
24
20

1+1
30
24
22
28
20
26
18

Perfl
5.82
6.06

1.68
58
5.42
13
58
0.00
40
6.75

1.88

33

5.75
56

32
12

4x1

30
22
28
24
26
20
18

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
26 28 28 28
18 30 24 26
22 22 30 22
24 24 22 24
28 18 26 30
30 20 20 18
20 26 18 20
Perf2 Perf3
5.76 5.86
6.22 6.26
11 7
1.76 1.79
5.58 5.44
14 16
1.79 1.85
40 38
7.75 6.75
6 7
1.89 0.00
2 2
35 33
2 2
5.75 6.00
2 0
33 35
13 7

Hampshire (red)

2+2
29
20
29
26
18
24
22

Perf4

MR

26
30
28
22
24
18
20

BT
28
30
26
24
22
18
20

CP
23
29
26
29
23
20
18

Best
5.86
6.26
20
1.79
58
5.58
16
58
1.85
40
7.75
18
1.89
8

35

8
6.00
56

8

35
13

Date
11 Feb 2017
J SB SLJ STJ
27 28 30 26
20 25 28 28
30 20 26 20
18 22 24 22
24 18 18 30
27 30 20 24
22 25 22 18
Ranking
10
4
17=
17
5=
14
3
5=
16
17
3
19
12
o=
20
21
11
o=
o=
21
10

TT
19
25
19
25
28
22
30



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team Results

Colour
Black
Navy
Yellow
White
Green
Red

Sky Blue

Team
Berkshire
Kent
Surrey
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Sussex
Name
1 Jack McClymont
2 Benjamin Sinclair
3 Karo Ememere
4 Dillon Dew
5 Emmanuel Virginie
5 Emmanuel Virginie
6 Luke Prior
6 Luke Prior
7 William Jury
7  William Jury
8 Louis Drinkwater
8 Louis Drinkwater
9 Matisse Thompson

Fergie Conway
Tom Daly

Toby Edwards
Toby Edwards

Coreigh Martins-Hodges
Coreigh Martins-Hodges

Joe Stone
Zac Dixon

Score

458
439
419
411
393
379
357

Event

BT
BT
SLJ
VJ
CP
VJ
CP
SLJ
SB
TT
TT
VJ
J
STJ
J
BT
STJ
SB
SLJ
STJ
SB

OR
28
30
22
26
18
24
20

1+1 4
30
24
22
28
20
26
18

Perfl
15

15
1.85
50
6.50
51
7.75
2.02
59

41
13
6.23
12
15
6.18
48
0.00
5.74
59

x1
30
22
28
24
26
20
18

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
26 28 28 28
18 30 24 26
22 22 30 22
24 24 22 24
28 18 26 30
30 20 20 18
20 26 18 20

Perf2 Perf3

11 15

15 15

1.92 1.89

43 50

6.75 6.50

52 51

8.00 8.00

2.07 2.10

0 2

1 2

42 42

13 12

6.46 6.44

10 12

8 15

6.18 6.14

1.95 1.96

5.82 5.68

Kent (navy)

2+2 MR

29
20
29
26
18
24
22

Perf4
15
15

15

26
30
28
22
24
18
20

BT CP
28 23
30 29
26 26
24 29
22 23
18 20
20 18

Best
56
60

1.92
50
6.75
52
8.00
2.10
59

6

11
42
13
6.46
12
53
6.18
48
1.96
5.82
59

Date
11 Feb 2017

J SB SLJ STJ
27 28 30 26
20 25 28 28
30 20 26 20
18 22 24 22
24 18 18 30
27 30 20 24
22 25 22 18

Ranking

3

1=

9

3

9

2

2

1

3=

12=

3

14

8

3

11

5

6

20=

7

12

TT
19
25
19
25
28
22
30



Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team
Berkshire
Kent
Surrey
Oxfordshire

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Hampshire
Sussex

O©COOO~NOOOUOUTAPAWNNEPR

Name

Kieron Bowsher
Kieron Bowsher
Jacob Gough
Jacob Gough
Sieon Alexander
Alex Nicolaides
Alex Nicolaides
Sam Duffield
Sam Duffield
Leo Anderson
Leo Anderson
Oscar Oweka
Thomas Cove
Thomas Cove
Oliver Mellor
Oliver Mellor
Thomas Harvey
Thomas Harvey
Henry Fletcher
Henry Fletcher
David Oyedoh

Colour
Black
Navy
Yellow
White
Green
Red

Sky Blue

Score
458
439
419
411
393
379
357

Event
CP
STJ
BT
J
STJ
BT
STJ
SB
VJ
SB
VJ
SLJ
SLJ
TT
J
VJ
BT
TT
CP
SB
SLJ

OR
28
30
22
26
18
24
20

1+1  4x1

30
24
22
28
20
26
18

Perfl
8.00
5.66

5.31
11
0.00
53
a7
60
43
1.64
0.00

42
15

6.00
52
1.77

30
22
28
24
26
20
18

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
26 28 28 28
18 30 24 26
22 22 30 22
24 24 22 24
28 18 26 30
30 20 20 18
20 26 18 20

Perf2 Perf3

8.25 8.75

5.94 5.96

5 9

11 0

5.27 5.22

15 10

5.20 5.32

46 44

47 45

1.61 1.74

1.77 1.88

2 0

10 11

43 45

7 15

4 2

5.75 5.25

0.00 1.96

242 MR
29 26
20 30
29 28
26 22
18 24
24 18
22 20
Perf4

2
15
0
15
0

BT
28
30
26
24
22
18
20

CP
23
29
26
29
23
20
18

Best
8.75
5.96

20
11

5.31

51

5.32

53
47
60
47

1.74
1.88

8
11
45
52

9

6.00

52

1.96

Oxfordshire (white)

Date
11 Feb 2017
J SB SLJ STJ
27 28 30 26
20 25 28 28
30 20 26 20
18 22 24 22
24 18 18 30
27 30 20 24
22 25 22 18
Ranking
1
8
17=
13
18
7=
17
14=
5
1=
6=
19
14
o=
12
10
6
5=
12
16
8

TT
19
25
19
25
28
22
30



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team Results

Team Colour Score
Berkshire Black 458
Kent Navy 439
Surrey Yellow 419
Oxfordshire White 411
Buckinghamshire Green 393
Hampshire Red 379
Sussex Sky Blue 357
Name Event
1 WILLIAM ODGERS SB
1 WILLIAM ODGERS SLJ
2 NIALL O'SHEA VJ
4 MATTHEW SMITH SLJ
5 ELLIOTT DRUMMOND-JOBIES
6 BROOKLYN GATES BT
6 BROOKLYN GATES TT
7 BEN MITCHELL SB
7 BEN MITCHELL VJ
8 NOAH LOGAN SB
8 NOAH LOGAN STJ
9 DYLAN HOBBS BT
9 DYLAN HOBBS TT
10 HARRISON KINGSTON J
10 HARRISON KINGSTON VJ
12 HAYDEN CHRISTIAN CP
12 HAYDEN CHRISTIAN STJ
13 NATHAN GIBSON SLJ
14 CHRISTOPHER BATTEN BT
14 CHRISTOPHER BATTEN STJ

ELIOT FERGUSON CP

OR
28
30
22
26
18
24
20

1+1
30
24
22
28
20
26
18

4

Perfl

58

1.75

45

1.99

15

54
42
50

5.26

10

44

6.50
5.56
1.80

0.00
6.75

x1
30
22
28
24
26
20
18

Venue:
The Triangle

P6 ou HR GP
26 28 28 28
18 30 24 26
22 22 30 22
24 24 22 24
28 18 26 30
30 20 20 18
20 26 18 20

Perf2 Perf3

2.01 1.89

43 47

1.96 1.83

13 15

15 15

2 3

42 44

0.00 4,76

15 4

4 0

20 16

47 48

6.75 7.25

5.70 5.78

1.81 1.89

6 10

5.06 5.36

7.00 7.25

Surrey (yellow)

2+2
29
20
29
26
18
24
22

MR

Perf4

15

15

26
30
28
22
24
18
20

BT
28
30
26
24
22
18
20

CP
23
29
26
29
23
20
18

Best

58

2.01

47

1.99

15
60

5
54
44
50

5.26

38
10
20
48

7.25
5.78
1.89

35

5.36
7.25

27
20
30
18
24
27
22

28
25
20
22
18
30
25

Ranking

5=
)
6=
6
)
1=
14
12=
12
17=
19
11
4
1
4
7
13
13
12
16
6

Date
11 Feb 2017

J SB

SLJ
30
28
26
24
18
20
22

STJ
26
28
20
22
30
24
18

TT
19
25
19
25
28
22
30



Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team Results

Team Colour Score
Berkshire Black 458
Kent Navy 439
Surrey Yellow 419
Oxfordshire White 411
Buckinghamshire Green 393
Hampshire Red 379
Sussex Sky Blue 357
Name Event
1 LEON CHIWONE TT
2 RUDY JONES SB
2 RUDY JONES VJ
3 OLIVER SIMPSON SB
4 BEN RYMANZ STJ
5 ISACC ORCHARD STJ
6 CHARLIE BRONWICK ADAVMIS
6 CHARLIE BRONWICK ADAMYS
7 ELLIOTT HANSLOW BT
7 ELLIOTT HANSLOW STJ
8 ALEXRILEY SLJ
8 ALEXRILEY TT
9 GABRIEL PENROSE SB
9 GABRIEL PENROSE SLJ
10 JOE STILLWELL J
10 JOE STILLWELL VJ
11 STANLEY FLOWERS BT
12 MILES WATERWORTH CP
12 MILES WATERWORTH VJ
13 LIAM CAMPBELL J
15 SEB PRIFTI SLJ

OR
28
30
22
26
18
24
20

1+1  4x1

30
24
22
28
20
26
18

Perfl

54
37
56
5.45
5.10
15
5.50

0.00
0.00

56
181

29

6.00
32
16

0.00

30
22
28
24
26
20
18

Sussex (sky blue)

Venue:
The Triangle
P6 ou HR GP
26 28 28 28
18 30 24 26
22 22 30 22
24 24 22 24
28 18 26 30
30 20 20 18
20 26 18 20
Perf2 Perf3
4 3
39 41
5.35 5.28
5.12 5.12
3 5
5.75 5.75
3 10
0.00 4.72
1.88 0.00
5 2
1.82 1.90
10 0
32 36
1 5
5.50 5.50
35 34
15 15
1.77 0.00

2+2 MR

29
20
29
26
18
24
22

Perf4

26
30
28
22
24
18
20

BT CP
28 23
30 29
26 26
24 29
22 23
18 20
20 18

Best
12
54
41
56

5.45

512
30

5.75
22

4.72

1.88
12
56

1.90
10
36
16

6.00
35
16

1.77

27
20
30
18
24
27
22

Ranking

SB
28
25
20
22
18
30
25

1=
12=

15

o=

15
20
14
14
16
21
15

1=
o=

11
14
18
20
13
19

2
18

Date
11 Feb 2017

J

SLJ
30
28
26
24
18
20
22

STJ
26
28
20
22
30
24
18

TT
19
25
19
25
28
22
30



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

04
01
05
03
06
07
02

Kent

Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Sussex
Buckinghamshire

Colour

Navy
Black

White
Red
Yellow
Sky Blue
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:17.6
1:19.0
1:21.6
1:22.0
1:22.2
1:25.0
1:28.5

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:17.6
1:19.0
1:21.6
1:22.0
1:22.2
1:25.0
1:28.5

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

01
05
03
04
06
02
07

Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Kent

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Sussex

Colour

Black
White
Red
Navy
Yellow
Green
Sky Blue

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

24.7
24.9
25.2
25.3
25.5
25.8
26.5

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Performance

24.7
249
25.2
25.3
25.5
25.8
26.5

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

01
06
02
05
04
03
07

Berkshire

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Kent

Hampshire
Sussex

Colour

Black
Yellow
Green
White
Navy
Red

Sky Blue

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

50.2
50.3
50.6
50.7
51.0
51.4
51.7

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

50.2
50.3
50.6
50.7
51.0
51.4
51.7

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

03
02
01
05
06
07
04

Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Sussex

Kent

Colour

Red
Green
Black
White
Yellow
Sky Blue

Navy

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:20.1
1:21.2
1:22.0
1:22.1
1:22.5
1:22.6
1:22.8

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:20.1
1:21.2
1:22.0
1:22.1
1:22.5
1:22.6
1:22.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

04
01
07
05
06
03
02

Kent

Berkshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire

Colour

Navy
Black
Sky Blue
White
Yellow
Red
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:07.6
1:09.6
1:09.9
1:10.1
1:11.0
1:12.8
1:16.3

Performance

1:07.6
1:09.6
1:09.9
1:10.1
1:11.0
1:12.8
1:16.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

06
01
02
04
05
03
07

Surrey

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Colour

Yellow
Black
Green
Navy
White
Red

Sky Blue

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

56.6

57.4
1:00.2
1:01.3
1:01.6
1:02.6
1:04.3

Hurdles Relay

Performance

56.6

57.4
1:00.2
1:01.3
1:01.6
1:02.6
1:04.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

02
01
04
05
06
07
03

Buckinghamshire
Berkshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Surrey

Sussex
Hampshire

Colour

Green
Black
Navy
White
Yellow
Sky Blue
Red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

54.2
54.6
56.3
57.0
59.1
59.6
1:01.6

Performance

54.2
54.6
56.3
57.0
590.1
59.6
1:01.6

Grand Prix

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
1 Kent
2 Berkshire
3 Surrey
4 Oxfordshire
5 Buckinghamshire
6 Sussex
7 Hampshire
Ranking Team Colour
1= Kent Navy
1= Surrey Yellow
3 Kent Navy
4 Berkshire Black
5 Kent Navy
6 Oxfordshire White
= Berkshire Black
7= Oxfordshire White
9 Buckinghamshire Green
10 Berkshire Black
11 Surrey Yellow
12 Surrey Yellow
13 Buckinghamshire Green
14 Sussex Sky Blue
15 Buckinghamshire Green
16 Sussex Sky Blue
17= Hampshire Red
17= Oxfordshire White
19 Hampshire Red
20 Sussex Sky Blue
21 Hampshire Red

Balance Test

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Navy 169 30
Black 145 28
Yellow 133 26
White 123 24
Green 110 22
Sky Blue 68 20
Red 46 18

BibNo Name Total

2 Benjamin Sinclair 60

6 BROOKLYN GATES 60

1 Jack McClymont 56

14 Shane Ntettou 54

12 Toby Edwards 53

10 Thomas Harvey 52

2 Ejike Nwachuka 51

4 Alex Nicolaides 51

5 Sam Duncanson-Hinter 50

5 Jacob Issacs 40

9 DYLAN HOBBS 38

14 CHRISTOPHER BATTEN 35

9 Ashlay Samson 33

6 CHARLIE BRONWICK ADAMS 30

3 Conrad Gyan 27

7 ELLIOTT HANSLOW 22

3 Bradley Whitlock 20

2 Jacob Gough 20

9 Henry Rattray 18

11 STANLEY FLOWERS 16

12 James Warne 8

Date

11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team
1= Kent
1= Oxfordshire
3 Surrey
4= Berkshire
4= Buckinghamshire
6 Hampshire
7 Sussex
Ranking Team Colour
1 Oxfordshire White
2 Kent Navy
3 Hampshire Red
4 Berkshire Black
5 Buckinghamshire Green
6 Surrey Yellow
7 Surrey Yellow
8 Buckinghamshire Green
9 Kent Navy
10 Berkshire Black
11 Hampshire Red
12 Oxfordshire White
13 Sussex Sky Blue
14 Sussex Sky Blue

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Navy 14.75 29
White 14.75 29
Yellow 14.50 26
Black 14.25 23
Green 14.25 23
Red 13.75 20
Sky Blue 11.75 18
BibNo Name Best

1 Kieron Bowsher 8.75

6 Luke Prior 8.00

8 Jago Evison 7.75

9 Noah Barrows 7.50

7 Kobe Sinclair-Linton 7.25

15 ELIOT FERGUSON 7.25

12 HAYDEN CHRISTIAN 7.25

4 Daniel Ayodele 7.00

5 Emmanuel Virginie 6.75

2 Ejike Nwachuka 6.75

12 James Warne 6.00

11 Henry Fletcher 6.00

12 MILES WATERWORTH 6.00

6 CHARLIE BRONWICK ADAMS 5.75

Chest Push

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
1 Surrey
= Berkshire
= Hampshire
4 Buckinghamshire
5 Sussex
6 Kent
7 Oxfordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey Yellow
2 Sussex Sky Blue
3 Hampshire Red
4 Berkshire Black
5 Surrey Yellow
6 Berkshire Black
7 Buckinghamshire Green
8 Kent Navy
9 Buckinghamshire Green
10 Hampshire Red
11 Kent Navy
12 Oxfordshire White
13 Oxfordshire White
14 Sussex Sky Blue

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total
Yellow 35
Black 29
Red 29
Green 27
Sky Blue 26
Navy 25
White 22
BibNo Name

10 HARRISON KINGSTON

13 LIAM CAMPBELL

5 Travis Scottow

12 Robert Bis'hia

5 ELLIOTT DRUMMOND-JONES

3 Freddie Fenton

10 Eashan Leal

9 Matisse Thompson

6 Kian Russell

15 Nathaniel Lamb

11 Tom Daly

9 Oliver Mellor

2
10

Jacob Gough
JOE STILLWELL

Points

30

27

27

24

22

20

18
Best
20
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
11
11
10

Javelin

Date
11 Feb 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Hampshire
2 Berkshire
3= Kent
3= Sussex
5 Oxfordshire
6 Surrey
7 Buckinghamshire
Ranking Team Colour
1= Berkshire Black
1= Oxfordshire White
3= Kent Navy
3= Kent Navy
5= Berkshire Black
5= Hampshire Red
5= Hampshire Red
5= Surrey Yellow
9= Hampshire Red
9= Sussex Sky Blue
9= Sussex Sky Blue
12= Surrey Yellow
12= Sussex Sky Blue
14= Berkshire Black
14= Oxfordshire White
16 Oxfordshire White
17= Buckinghamshire Green
17= Surrey Yellow
19 Buckinghamshire Green
20=Buckinghamshire Green
20= Kent Navy

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Red 172 30
Black 171 28
Navy 166 25
Sky Blue 166 25
White 165 22
Yellow 162 20
Green 147 18

BibNo Name Total

3 Freddie Fenton 60

6 Leo Anderson 60

7 William Jury 59

15 Zac Dixon 59

7 Jayden Meghoma 58

4 Freddie Thurgood 58

5 Travis Scottow 58

1 WILLIAM ODGERS 58

13 Jon Pepin 56

3 OLIVER SIMPSON 56

9 GABRIEL PENROSE 56

7 BEN MITCHELL 54

2 RUDY JONES 54

8 Kalonji Odle 53

5 Sam Duffield 53

11 Henry Fletcher 52

12 Joshua Stephens 50

8 NOAH LOGAN 50

2 Thomas Shipley 49

8 Alex Evora-Dinane 48

13 Coreigh Martins-Hodges 48

Speed Bounce

Date
11 Feb 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Berkshire
2 Kent
3 Surrey
4 Oxfordshire
5 Sussex
6 Hampshire
7 Buckinghamshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Kent Navy
2 Buckinghamshire Green
3 Berkshire Black
4 Berkshire Black
5 Surrey Yellow
6 Surrey Yellow
7 Kent Navy
8 Oxfordshire White
9 Kent Navy
10 Berkshire Black
11 Sussex Sky Blue
12 Hampshire Red
13 Surrey Yellow
14 Oxfordshire White
15 Sussex Sky Blue
16 Hampshire Red
17 Hampshire Red
18 Sussex Sky Blue
19 Oxfordshire White
20 Buckinghamshire Green
21 Buckinghamshire Green

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Black 6.00 30
Navy 5.98 28
Yellow 5.89 26
White 5.58 24
Sky Blue 5.55 22
Red 5.53 20
Green 5.29 18

BibNo Name Best

6 Luke Prior 2.10

7 Kobe Sinclair-Linton 2.08

10 Philip Oladunjoye 2.04

14 Shane Ntettou 2.04

1 WILLIAM ODGERS 2.01

4 MATTHEW SMITH 1.99

13 Coreigh Martins-Hodges 1.96

12 David Oyedoh 1.96

3 Karo Ememere 1.92

13 Ruben Metcalfe 1.92

9 GABRIEL PENROSE 1.90

10 Lukas Rose 1.89

13 NATHAN GIBSON 1.89

8 Thomas Cove 1.88

8 ALEX RILEY 1.88

6 Sam Mballa 1.85

3 Bradley Whitlock 1.79

15 SEB PRIFTI 1.77

7 Oscar Oweka 1.74

5 Sam Duncanson-Hinter 1.65

2 Thomas Shipley 1.56

Standing Long Jump

Date
11 Feb 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Buckinghamshire
2 Kent
3 Berkshire
4 Hampshire
5 Oxfordshire
6 Surrey
7 Sussex
Ranking Team Colour
1 Buckinghamshire Green
2 Buckinghamshire Green
3 Kent Navy
4 Hampshire Red
5 Berkshire Black
6 Kent Navy
7 Berkshire Black
8 Oxfordshire White
9 Berkshire Black
10 Hampshire Red
11 Buckinghamshire Green
12 Kent Navy
13 Surrey Yellow
14 Hampshire Red
15 Sussex Sky Blue
16 Surrey Yellow
17 Oxfordshire White
18 Oxfordshire White
19 Surrey Yellow
20 Sussex Sky Blue
21 Sussex Sky Blue

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Green 19.54 30
Navy 18.46 28
Black 18.08 26
Red 17.70 24
White 16.59 22
Yellow 16.40 20
Sky Blue 15.29 18
BibNo Name Best

11 Edward Barber 7.16

4 Daniel Ayodele 6.54

10 Fergie Conway 6.46

2 Ollie Miell 6.26

1 Cameron Knight 6.22

12 Toby Edwards 6.18

11 Reuben Jones 5.98

1 Kieron Bowsher 5.96

12 Robert Bis'hia 5.88

1 Billy Brackley 5.86

3 Conrad Gyan 5.84

14 Joe Stone 5.82

12 HAYDEN CHRISTIAN 5.78

4 Freddie Thurgood 5.58

4 BEN RYMANZ 5.45

14 CHRISTOPHER BATTEN 5.36

4 Alex Nicolaides 5.32

3 Sieon Alexander 5.31

8 NOAH LOGAN 5.26

5 ISACC ORCHARD 5.12

7 ELLIOTT HANSLOW 4.72

Standing Triple Jump

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Sussex
2 Buckinghamshire
= Kent
= Oxfordshire
5 Hampshire
= Berkshire
= Surrey
Ranking Team
1= Sussex
1= Sussex
3 Kent
4 Surrey
= Berkshire

5=

o=
12=
12=

14

Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire

Kent

Surrey

Colour

Sky Blue
Sky Blue
Navy
Yellow
Black
Green
Green
White
Red

Red
White
Black

Navy
Yellow

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Total Points
Sky Blue 24 30
Green 18 28
Navy 17 25
White 17 25
Red 16 22
Black 15 19
Yellow 15 19

BibNo Name Total

1 LEON CHIWONE 12

8 ALEX RILEY 12

8 Louis Drinkwater 11

9 DYLAN HOBBS 10

6 Jayden Goldsworthy 9

1 Ethan Perry 9

9 Ashlay Samson 9

10 Thomas Harvey 9

11 Alfie Jay 8

14 George Lambert 8

8 Thomas Cove 8

7 Jayden Meghoma 6

7 William Jury 6

6 BROOKLYN GATES 5

Target Throw

Date
11 Feb 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Kent
= Oxfordshire
= Surrey
4 Berkshire
5 Buckinghamshire
6 Sussex
7 Hampshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Berkshire Black
2 Kent Navy
3 Kent Navy
4  Surrey Yellow
5 Oxfordshire White
= Oxfordshire White
= Surrey Yellow
8 Buckinghamshire Green
9 Buckinghamshire Green
10 Oxfordshire White
11 Berkshire Black
12 Surrey Yellow
13 Buckinghamshire Green
14 Kent Navy
15 Sussex Sky Blue
16 Berkshire Black
17 Hampshire Red
18 Sussex Sky Blue
19 Sussex Sky Blue
20 Hampshire Red
21 Hampshire Red

Colour

Navy
White
Yellow
Black
Green

Venue:

The Triangle

Total

Sky Blue

Red

BibNo

=
NONODONDMOONNOUIOMNOGOA

Name

Jacob Issacs
Emmanuel Virginie
Dillon Dew
HARRISON KINGSTON
Sam Duffield

Leo Anderson
NIALL O'SHEA
Joshua Stephens
Eashan Leal
Oliver Mellor

Hal Rust-D'Eye
BEN MITCHELL
Alex Evora-Dinane
Louis Drinkwater
RUDY JONES
Noah Barrows
Euan Holm

JOE STILLWELL
MILES WATERWORTH
Alfie Jay

George Lambert

144
139
139
138
135
112
110

Points

Best

54
52
50
48
a7
a7
47
47
45
45
44
44
43
42
41
40
40
36
35
35
35

30
27
27
24
22
20
18

Vertical Jump

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking
1=
1=

3

4
5
6
7

01
06
05
03
07
04
02

Code Team

Berkshire

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Kent
Buckinghamshire

Colour

Black
Yellow
White
Red

Sky Blue

Navy
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

51.6
51.6
51.9
52.2
53.5
53.6
55.5

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Performance

51.6
51.6
51.9
52.2
53.5
53.6
55.5

Points

29.0
29.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0

Date
11 Feb 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO o WNPRE

04
06
01
02
05
07
03

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire

Colour

Navy
Yellow

Black
Green
White
Sky Blue
Red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

39.2
39.4
39.9
40.4
42.1
42.2
42.9

Medley Relay
Date
11 Feb 2017
Performance Points
39.2 30.0
39.4 28.0
39.9 26.0
40.4 24.0
42.1 22.0
42.2 20.0
42.9 18.0



